Boys Records

Event
200 Medley Relay

200 Freestyle

200 Individual Medley
50 Freestyle

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Freestyle Relay

100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
400 Freestyle Relay

One Meter Diving

Girls Records

Event
200 Medley Relay

200 Freestyle
200 Individual Medley

Record
1.37.26

1.41.69
1.56.13
21.92
48.87
45.85
4.36.25
1.28.45

50.36
57.64
3.15.59

332.8

Record
1.49.05

1.51.68
2.05.03

Record Holder
Timothy Wylie
Aidan Fumagalli
Jeremiah Bartlett
Blake West
Danny Henry
Quinn Mauck
Wyatt Johnson
Micah Slaton
Timothy Wylie
Danny Henry
Wyatt Johnson
Gage Hembree
Jordan Ledbetter
Nolan Granger
Micah Slaton
Aidan Fumagalli
Joseph Mowery
Nolan Granger
Jordan Ledbetter
Wyatt Johnson
Jackson Cimato

Record Holder
Katie Tuohy
Lydia Evans
London Farris
Keeley Vardeman

London Farris
Jessica Shepard

Year
2/9/12

2/15/20
2/13/21
1/27/23
2/20/16
2/19/11
2/15/20
2/10/23

2/20/15
2/24/12
1/27/23

2/1/20

Year
2/3/18

2/17/2018
2/25/12

Site
Regional

State

Regional

District

State (Champion)
State

State

Regional

State
State
District

Regional

Site
Regional

State (2")
State (2"%)



50 Freestyle

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Freestyle Relay

100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
400 Freestyle Relay

One Meter Diving

23.86
56.86
52.37
5.05.14
1.38.12

55.62
1.03.14
3.33.23

395

Maddie Locus
London Farris
London Farris
Anna Hoskovec
Athena Turner
Macie McCurry
Anna Hoskovec
Laurel Hoskovec
Jessica Shepard
Jessica Shepard
Athena Turner
Macie McCurry
Anna Hoskovec
Laurel Hoskovec
Audrey Wilson

2/22/08
1/26/18
1/26/18
2/18/22
2/10/23

2/25/12
2010
2/17/23

2022

State
District
District
State
Regional

State (Champion)

State

Katy Meet



